Pine Meer Foundation Donation & Matching Gift Form

Our mission of helping and improving the lives of others cannot happen without the generous contributions and involvement of individuals like you. Your support is greatly appreciated. On line donations can be made on another part of our website. This form can be used for donations by check or any material gifts. The minimum gift is a total of \$100, which can be made to multiple organizations.

First Nam	ne	Last Name	
Address			
City/State/Zip			
Email		Phone	
Check Number		Amount _	
Summary of all donations			
The Pine Meer Foundation will match your gift in cash dollar for dollar, up to \$1,500 maximum in total gifts, annually, to each of the charities listed below:			
	William C. Schott Memorial Associa	ation	\$
	St. Antoninus Athletic Association		\$
	Oak Hills Youth Athletics		\$
	Delhi Athletic Association		\$
	Cincinnati YMCA Synchrogators		\$
	West Side Little League		\$
	Kenton Co. Youth Sports		\$
The Funds gifted to the Pine Meer Foundation, along with any applicable matching funds, require an approximate processing time of 30 days before they are transferred to the designated charity(ies). OTHER GIFTS: Forwarded to, but not receiving any matched funds from the Pine Meer Foundation for the			
current fiscal year:			
	Z98FM in Delhi		\$
	Kenton Co. Historical Society		\$
CONFIDENTIALITY: Pine Meer Foundation will not share your information with any of the associations you selected, however should you be willing to share it, please select the box below.			
	I agree to share my name and email address		

Mail Checks to: Pine Meer Foundation 318 Avenue I, #860, Redondo Beach, CA 90277